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Liste Alphabétique ENGAGES MODERNE au 14 /09/2023

ABRIAL Romain
ABRIAL Stephane
ALLAGNON Dominique
ANDRE Mickael

AVIT Nicolas
BARTASSOT Mathieu
BASSO Jean-Marc
BERCHOUX Yannick
BERNON Louen
BERTHET Daniel
BEST Jeremy
BEURLAT Vincent
BEYSSON-BALOGE Fabienne
BLANC Julien

BOIRON Jean-Marie
BOIS Dylan
BONCOMPAIN Joris
BONNET Louis
BONNIER Thierry
BOUCHARD Alain
BOUQUET Lionel
BOURGIN David
BOURRAT Sebastien
BRUHAMMER Adrien
BRUN Evan

BRUYERE KEVIN
BURNICHON Jean-Paul
CELLIER THIBAUD
CERNIZE Bernard
CHABANAS Noel
CHAIX Antoine
CHAMOUX Philippe
CHAMPAY Sebastien
CHANON Matteo

MARTIN Cyril
MACHABERT Maxime
BORDET Amelie
BASSIN Guillaume
RIGAUD Robin
GUENAT Thibaut
ALLAIX Stephane
BONNET Florian
BERNON Cyril
COMBE Jerome
PACCALLET Dylan
BEURLAT Bruno
CHALENCON Nathalie
BLANC Pierre
FLECHET Yoan
COUBLE Anais
VIALLARD Logan
BONNET Nicolas
MORILLON Frederika
BOUCHARD Sarah
THIERION Julien
BOURGIN Lauryne
ROYET Sebastien
BRUHAMMER Chloe
MOULIN Johannes
GOUTTEFANGEAS Damien
DUVERGER Stephane
DENUZIERE ALEX
ROUMEGIERAS Gilles
CHABANAS Alain
LACROIX Renald
POSTAL Quentin
PARISI Anais
CHANON Alban

Peugeot 207
Peugeot 208
Renault Clio
Peugeot 208 Viti
Peugeot 206 Maxi
AX

Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén C2

Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 205 Gii
Peugeot 106 S 16
Renault R5 Gt Turbo
Opel Manta
Peugeot 208
Renault Clio
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 205 rallye
Citroén C2 R2
Peugeot 206 Gt
Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Clio
Renault Super5 Gt Turbo
Peugeot

Citroén Saxo Vis
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Bmw compact
Honda Civic
Renault Clio Ragnotti
BMW E36 318 is
Peugeot 309 Gii
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén C2 R2 Max

FRC2
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRC5
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC5
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC5
FRC4

A7S
R2
F214
R2
F214
N1
N2
F213
F214
F213
N2
N4
F211
R2
R3
F212
N1
R2
F214
A8
N2
R3
F214
F213
A6
N2
A5
F214
N2
N3
F214
A7
N2
R2




35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Liste Alphabétique ENGAGES MODERNE au 14 /09/2023

CHAVRIT Richard

CHAZELET Jean-Christophe

CLAIRET Pascal
COLOMB Gilles

CORNIL Jean-Francois
COSTE Bastien

COSTE Louis
COUCHET Sébastien
COUTANCE Tomi
CROCOMBETTE Bastien
CROZE Kevin

DA PURIFICACAO Nelson

DALLET Marc
DECHAUD Clement
DELAYRE Benoit
DELORME David
DELORME Nicolas
DEPEYRE Michel
DERORY Stephane
DESHAYES Alexandre
DOURRET Alban
DREVET Bastien
DUCHASSIN Thierry
DUMOT Laurent
DUPUY Alexis

DURET Eric

EPALLE Mickael
EPARVIER Anthony
EXCOFFIER Pascal
FAURE Loic
FAVERJON Jean-Louis
FERRIOL Jeremy
FONTROBERT Yannick
FOTIA Anthony
FOURNEL Jean
FROMAGE Sylvain
GARDE Romain

COLOMBET Nelly
SOLER Yannick
BLANC Emilien

BQOY Philippe
ROULET Christophe
FAUCHER Théo
GOUTEL Valentin
COUCHET Stephanie
BOHER Allan

BRUN Jessie
VALOUR Romain
JOUVE Mathias
CARROT Celine
BOURGIN Gregory
CHEVALEYRE Etienne
JOUMARD Antoine
DELORME Joseph
BATISTA Christine
BESSAY Audrey
FRANCE Amélie
BELIN Michel
CHIRON Ronald
COLANTONIO Jéremy
EYRAUD Severine
DUPUY Antoine
DURET Chloe
CHABANOL Chrys
EPARVIER Richard
MONTVIGNIER Romain
PERRIN Laurianne
PEAUT Nicolas
LARDERET Eric
BRUNET Jerome
HANOCQ William
NABAIS Valentin
ZONTA Eva
LANDON Corentin

Renault Clio Ragnotti
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 306 Maxi
Citroén Saxo

Citroén Saxo Vis
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 208

Simca 1000 Rallye 3
Toyota Yaris

Citroén Saxo Vts
Citroen Saxo
Renault Clio 2 RS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106

Citroén C2 R2
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205

Skoda Fabia

Subaru Impreza Wrx Sti
Renault Clio RS
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo8
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Clio
Peugeot 106 Maxi
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 206 RC
Citroén Ax

Citroén DS3

Citroén DS3

Peugeot 106

Renault Clio Williams
BMW 325 i

Citroén C2

Citroén C3

Citroén C2 R2
Citroén C2 R2 Max
Renault Clio 3

FRC4
FRC5
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC4
FRC5
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC2
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC5
FRC4
FRC5
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC5
FRC4
FRGT
FRC4
FRC2
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4

N3
A5
A7K
A6
F213
N3
Rally4
F212
A5
A6
N2
A7
N2
N2
R2
N1
N1
R5/Rally2
N4
Rally5
N4
N2
F214
F213
N2Série
N3
F211
F215
R3
A5K
A7
GT10
R2
R5/Rally2
R2
R2
R3




72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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GIBERT Yohan

GIDON Julien

GIRARD Herve
GIRAUD Christophe
GIRY Christophe
GRACZYK Raphael
GUILLQOT Frederick
GUYONNET Jonathan
GUYOT Nathan
ISTOMIN llya
KALBHEN Manuel
LAFONT Aurelien
LAPALUS Cyril
LAURAND Christophe
LE BOUDER Nicolas
LE VAN David

LEBON Boris
LECUREUX Arthur
LENNE Sylvain

LEVITE Remy

LOPEZ Thierry
LOUISON Guillaume
MAISONNEUVE Maxime
MALLON Baptiste
MARGNAT Pierre Hugues
MARTINEZ Alexandre
MASSON Anthony
MERCIER Julien
MEZOUAR Nori
MONNERY Thomas
MOULIN Thierry
NARCE Quentin

NEEL Fabien
NEYRET-GIGOT Alexandre
OLIVIER Jean-Francois
ORFEUVRE Richard
OUTIN Alexandre

PAYET Yanis

MELI Laurent-Jean
SAYET Yohan
GIRAUD Bertrand

X

PERNIK Gregory
GUILLOT Matteo
GUYONNET Jessica
INTILLA Wilfrid
VELTRI Simon
KALBHEN Valentin
COLLIN Elodie
SEUX Melvyn
DARRAS Sandy
LEBRETON Gerome
BRUSQ Jordan
LEBON Marina
MARION Mathieu
BOUCHET Yoann
LEVITE Loane
BRUN Romain
CHOVIN Maxime
CHAUDIER Louis
MALLON Louis
BOURDIN Pierre
CHANGARNIER Sarah
MONTROBERT Kylian
DEBAISIEUX Simon
MALAQUI Laurie
ROYON Eva

BRET

NARCE Jacky
TETREL Anna
RATEL Lionel
OLIVIER Hugo
MALZIEU Anthony
BRUAS Romain

Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 206 cc
Peugeot

Toyota Celica
Porsche 991 GT3
BMW 318 iS
Peugeot 208 R2
Peugeot 106 S16
BMW 318 Compact
Citroén AX

Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 106 S16
Honda Civic 3 E46
Citroén C2 R2 Max
Renault Clio
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Peugeot 205 Gii
Peugeot 205
Citroén C2

Peugeot 205 Gii
Renault Clio RS Line
BMW 325 i E36
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205
Renault Clio RS
Volkswagen Golf 3 Gti
Citroén C2

AX

Peugeot 106
Peugeot 206 S1600
Peugeot 208
Subaru Impreza Gt
Citroen Saxo
Citroén Saxo

FRC5
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRallyNat
FRGT
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC5
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRC5
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC3
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC4

N2Série
F214
F212

A8
GT+
F214

R2

N2Série
F214
F212

N2Série

R3
F212
F212
F213
F213

R2

Rally3

N3
F214
F214

R2
F213

Rally5

A8

N3
F214

A7
A7K

A6

N1

N1
A6K
F213

A8
ABK

A6




109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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PASSEL Clara
PASSEL Guillaume
PELARDY Serge
PERRET Tomi
PEYRACHE Eric
PIRES Philippe
PIRRERA Julien
PORTELA Raphael
POUILLON Jeremy
POUILLOUX Dylan
REVEILLE Philippe
REYNAUD Jonathan
RIBERON Christian
RIGAUD Damien
ROCA Mickael
ROCHE Quentin
ROMO Dominique
ROUDET Thomas
ROUSSON JEROME
ROUSSON Maxime
ROUX Alexis
RUSZKOWSKI Elodie
SAINT-JOANIS Olivier
SALANON David
SAVINEL Ludovic
SEREN Guillaume
TALLON Bertrand
TALLON Laurent
TARDY Lohann
TEYSSIER Armand
THIERRY Sebastien
VALLERY Charly
VERICEL Leo
VERILHAC Lucas
VEYRAC Anthony
VEYRE Romain
VOGUE Alexandre

COUBLE Thomas
PASSEL Mathieu
PELARDY Marc
OVISE Dylan

ABRIAL Jean-Francois
PIRES Clement
VERISSEL Cynthia
PIEGAY Corentin
GRANDPIERRE POUILLON Laura
POUILLOUX Lois
BOURGIN Coralie
ASTIER Manon

SUC Benjamin
LEGALL Guenole
ROCA Michel
DUVERT LOIC

ROMO Sabrina
SERRE Chloé

DA COSTA
BOUCHET Peter
PIEGAD Baptiste
DZIERGWA Alexiane
GAUCHET Christian

X

GOURBEYRE Dimitri
DREVET Remi
COMBE Geoffrey
COMBE Gilles
BOYER Alain

SIROT Loic

JACQ Pascal

DA SILVA FERREIRA Laurie
FORISSIER Enzo
VACHER Gaetan
VEYRAC Francois
TETE Valeriane
MASTROSIMONE Tony

Ford Fiesta R2J
Citroén Saxo Vis
Peugeot 205 Gii
Citroén C2

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Renault R5 GT Turbo
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén Saxo Vis
Peugeot 106 S16
BMW Compact
Peugeot 207 RC
Renault Clio Williams
Citroén Saxo Vts
Renault Clio RS
Citroén C2

Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206 XS
Dacia Sandero
Citroén Savo VTS
Peugeot 206

Renault Clio RS Line
Citroén Saxo Vts
Volkswagen Polo
Peugeot 106 Xsi
Renault Clio 2
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Citroén Saxo Vis
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 208 R2
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo Vis
Peugeot 206 Xs
Peugeot 106

Citroén Ax Sport

FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRGT
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRC5
FRC4
FRC5
FRallyNat
FRallyNat
FRC4
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRC4
FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC2
FRC5
FRC5
FRGT
FRGT
FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5

R2J
A6
F213
F213
GT+
F214
N2Série
N2Série
A6
N2
F214
A8
A7
A6
F214
N2Série
A7
N2Série
F213
F213
N2Série
Rally5
N2
R5/Rally2
A5
N2Série
GT+
GT+
N2Série
F213
R2
N2Série
N2
N2Série
N2Série
F212
N1




LISTE ATTENTE

1° LASSAIGNE MARC VICHY STEPHANIE Renault 5 gt turbo FRallyNat F214
2° ARCOUTEL Mickael ARCOUTEL Stella Citroén C2 Gt FRC4 ABK
3° ARGAUD Cedric GERENTES Morgane Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5 N2
4° BIDAUD DAVID BIDAUD LISA Ford Escort RS FRC4 A7
5° DAUMAS Jean Baptiste DAUMAS Katell Peugeot 206 RC FRC4 N3
6° GAILLARD Thibaud COLY Quentin Peugeot 106 XSI FRC5 A5K
7° BARDIN Cyril VIALLE Clement Renault Clio R3 FRC4 R3
8° MATHIS Laurent ROUSSE Lucas Clio FRC4 N3
9° NAVE Julien JEY Sylvain Peugeot 106 S16 FRC4 F213
10° VALLEE Mickael VIALLETON Laura Peugeot 205 Gti FRallyNat F214

FORFAIT AVANT LISTE

CRETIN Yannick BERLINGARD Nicolas Peugeot 206 FRC4 N3

TETE Gary TETE Edwin Citroén C2 FRC4 F213

45° rallye régional des

7L, A\ Za% YA

3 Rallye régional VHC ST

1¥" Rallye VHRS-VMRS

SN




